
 

VVAL 

2023 Volleyball  Schedule  

 

Tuesday, September 5 
Justin Siena @ Sonoma Valley 
Napa @ Casa Grande 
Petaluma @ Vintage 
 
Wednesday, September 6 
Vintage @ American Canyon 
 
Thursday, September 7 
Napa @ Justin Siena 
Petaluma @ Sonoma Valley 
American Canyon @ Casa Grande 
 

Tuesday, September 26 
Sonoma Valley @ Justin Siena 
Casa Grande @ Napa  
Vintage @ Petaluma 
 
Wednesday, September 27 
American Canyon @ Vintage 
 
Thursday, September 28 
Justin Siena @ Napa 
Sonoma Valley @ Petaluma 
Casa Grande @ American Canyon 
 

Tuesday, September 12 
Petaluma @ Napa 
American Canyon @ Justin Siena 
Vintage @ Sonoma Valley 
 
Wednesday, September 13 
Casa Grande @ Petaluma 
 
Thursday, September 14 
Sonoma Valley @ Casa Grande 
Justin Siena @ Vintage 
Napa @ American Canyon 
 

Tuesday, October 3 
Napa @ Petaluma 
Justin Siena @ American Canyon 
Sonoma Valley @ Vintage 
 
Wednesday, October 4 
Petaluma @ Casa Grande 
 
Thursday, October 5 
Casa Grande @ Sonoma Valley 
Vintage @ Justin Siena 
American Canyon @ Napa 
 

Tuesday, September 19 
American Canyon @ Petaluma 
Vintage @ Napa 
Casa Grande @ Justin Siena 
 
Wednesday, September 20 
Sonoma Valley@ Napa 
 
Thursday, September 21 
Casa Grande @ Vintage 
Sonoma Valley @ American Canyon 
Justin Siena @ Petaluma 
 

Tuesday, October 10 
Petaluma @ American Canyon 
Napa @ Vintage 
Justin Siena @ Casa Grande 
 
Wednesday, October 11 
Napa @ Sonoma Valley 
 
Thursday, October 12 
Vintage @ Casa Grande 
American Canyon @ Sonoma Valley 
Petaluma @ Justin Siena 

Round 1 of Playoffs:  1 vs. 4 & 2 vs. 3 
Location:  Justin Siena High School 
Date:  Tuesday, October 17 
 
Finals 
Location: Justin Siena High School 
Date:  Thursday, October 19 

First Day of Practice:  August 7 
Final Date of Competition:  October 21 
NCS Seeding Meeting:  October 22 
VVAL Pre-Season Coaches Meeting:  TBD 

  
 


